2015 VARSITY WATER POLO SCHEDULE

MONTH DAY OPPONENT

Aug 15 Meet the Marauders Intersquad
Aug 22  Rio Americano and Bella Vista Scrimmages
Aug 28 Clovis High School Scrimmage
Aug 29  Clovis West High School

Aug 29 TBD

Sep 4 Gunn High School

Sep 5 Palo Alto High School

Sep 11  Schmitt Tournament

Sep 12 Schmitt Tournament

Sep 16  Franklin High School (League Game)
Sep 24 St Marys High School

Oct 1 Granite Bay High School

Oct 7 Monterey Trail (League Game)
Oct 9 S & R Sport

Oct 10 S &RSport

Oct 16  Jesuit Capital Classic Invitational
Oct 17  Jesuit Capital Classic Invitational
Oct 23 Delong Tournament

Oct 24  Delong Tournament

Oct 28  Davis High School (League Game)
Nov 7 CIF Quarter Finals

Nov 11  CIF Semi Finals

Nov 14  CIF Finals

**This schedule is subject to change, always check the webpage for most accurate info.

PRINCIPAL - Michael Wood '99

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - Greg Harcos '89

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - Ross Evans and Robin Cummings
HEAD COACH - Zac Koerner

ASSISTANT COACH - Keegan Smith

MASCOT - Marauders

SCHOOL COLORS - Scarlet & Gold

LEAGUE - Delta League

SCHOOL ADDRESS - 1200 Jacob Lane, Carmichael, CA 95608

LOCATION

Jesuit

Jesuit

Clovis High School
Clovis High School
Clovis High School
Jesuit

Jesuit

Bellarmine High School
Bellarmine High School
Wackford Aquatic Center
St Marys High School
Jesuit

Jesuit

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

American River College
American River College
Johansen High School
Johansen High School
Jesuit

Johansen High School
Tokay High School
Woodcreek High School

TIME
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

All Day
All Day
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
3:45 PM
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
3:45 PM



