

## 2015 VARSITY WATER POLO SCHEDULE

MONTH	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Aug	15	Meet the Marauders Intersquad	Jesuit	10:00 AM
Aug	22	Rio Americano and Bella Vista Scrimmages	Jesuit	2:30 PM
Aug	28	Clovis High School Scrimmage	Clovis High School	6:00 PM
Aug	29	Clovis West High School	Clovis High School	10:00 AM
Aug	29	TBD	Clovis High School	2:00 PM
Sep	4	Gunn High School	Jesuit	7:00 PM
Sep	5	Palo Alto High School	Jesuit	11:00 AM
Sep	11	Schmitt Tournament	Bellarmine High School	All Day
Sep	12	Schmitt Tournament	Bellarmine High School	All Day
Sep	16	Franklin High School (League Game)	Wackford Aquatic Center	3:45 PM
Sep	24	St Marys High School	St Marys High School	5:30 PM
Oct	1	Granite Bay High School	Jesuit	6:30 PM
Oct	7	Monterey Trail (League Game)	Jesuit	3:45 PM
Oct	9	S & R Sport	Irvine CA	All Day
Oct	10	S & R Sport	Irvine CA	All Day
Oct	16	Jesuit Capital Classic Invitational	American River College	All Day
Oct	17	Jesuit Capital Classic Invitational	American River College	All Day
Oct	23	Delong Tournament	Johansen High School	All Day
Oct	24	Delong Tournament	Johansen High School	All Day
Oct	28	Davis High School (League Game)	Jesuit	3:45 PM
Nov	7	CIF Quarter Finals	Johansen High School	
Nov	11	CIF Semi Finals	Tokay High School	
Nov	14	CIF Finals	Woodcreek High School	

<sup>\*\*</sup>This schedule is subject to change, always check the webpage for most accurate info.

PRINCIPAL - Michael Wood '99

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR - Greg Harcos '89

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - Ross Evans and Robin Cummings

**HEAD COACH - Zac Koerner** 

ASSISTANT COACH - Keegan Smith

**MASCOT - Marauders** 

SCHOOL COLORS - Scarlet & Gold

LEAGUE - Delta League

SCHOOL ADDRESS - 1200 Jacob Lane, Carmichael, CA 95608